CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #
604505352
604708477
604979944
604985629
604992822
604994153
604997467
604998223
605006156
605007946
605012306

601421393

602056568
602421756

602457099
602610688

602625912
602695483
603077064
603201890
603321373
604298905

604385523
604500237

604747202
604750808
604785778

604915746
604953558

604953649
604967601

604989284

BUSINESS LICENSES
DECEMBER 2022

NAME

ANIMAL CLINIC EAST

T7 DENTAL LAB LLC

RUTH STREET LLC
PROSMILES FAMILY DENTISTRY
MC TAXES LLC

SMOKE CITY GLASS AND VAPE
JIFFY LUBE

808 SWEET SHACK

CONNIE J PETTYJOHN
GARNICA GALLERIA

MOCHA MOTION

NRC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
INC.

THE KITCHEN PLACE, INC
CURT FAUS CORPORATION

EMERALD CITY MEDICAL STAFF-
ING, INC.

HAZ-TECH DRILLING, INC.

NATIONWIDE SECURITY SOLU-
TIONS, INC

ERIN GRIFFIN

BAER TESTING, INC
BROTHERS PIPELINE CORP.
MCC

JM CONTRACTING LLC

JP HANDYMAN SERVICES

NEW AGE TACOS

HR COMPENSATION CONSULT-
ANTS, LLC

DUMPSTER CLEANING SERVICES
CUSTOM LUMBER LLC

REVOLUTION ENERGY SYSTEMS,
INC

7 CUSTOMS LLC

INDEPENDENT LIVING OPTIONS
LLC

C&E FRAMING LLC

A&R PACIFIC N.W. CONSTRUCTION

LLC

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION

Veterinarian.

Dental Laboratory.

Long-term Rental (over 30-days)
Dentist.

Accounting.

Smoking Supplies Retailers.
Auto repair & maintenance
Bakery, Retail.

Long-term Rental (over 30-days)
Garden Center

Coffee Shop.

Emergency response & remediation
contractor

Wholesale/retail cabinets and applianc-

es

Contractor, general retail construction

Medical staffing services

Geotechnical & drilling services

Home automation, energy, and securi-

ty.

Sign Language Interpreter.
Construction materials testing service
Excavation services

Mechanical repair, electrician, welder
Contractor, construction cleanup

Handyman, cleaning, minor construc-
tion

Food Vendor.

Business & HR consulting services
Pressure Washing.

Millworks, lumber

Solar Equipment, Sales, Electrical
Contractor.

Contracting, General Business.

In-home support for adultswith devel-
opmental challenges

Contractor, Framing

Contractor, General construction &
accounting

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

SPOKANE

SPOKANE VALLEY

LAKE OSWEGO

SPOKANE
ID

VANCOUVER
WAITSBURG
YAKIMA
KELSO

PASCO
WALLA WALLA

TOUCHET
PASCO

FL
NEWMAN LAKE
WALLA WALLA

LAKEWOOD
DAYTON

KENNEWICK
PASCO

PASCO



TYPE

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

CitYof
Walla
Walla

UBI #

604989830
604990794
604996032
605003374
605005673
605008352
602140754
603120399
603196666
603521756
604029982
604195546
604290491
604389928
604578780
604736633
604839692

604874014
604888398
604920003
604939893

604956639
604959311

604960177

604968894
604969204
604970294
604972949
604973529

604974650
604976909
604981409
604988036
604989078

BUSINESS LICENSES
DECEMBER 2022

NAME

EMERALD HEALTHCARE STAFFING
LLC

CHAD THE PLUMBER, LLC
WYANDOTTE SERVICES, LLC
HEX HEALTH
MAT-HARVESTING

LUCKY SPUR BEADING
VIRGINIA DETWEILER
RODIGHIERO CONSTRUCTION
TARNOWSKI PIANO SERVICE
MAGNAGHI HAULING, LLC
ARCHER PROPERTIES GROUP
B'CAUSE OF YOU

FLORES CLEANING SERVICES
KYANITE MASSAGE THERAPY
FLOW

EQUINE COMFORT MASSAGE, LLC

TENNIS AND WINE CAMPS

SPOTLESS WINDOW CLEANING &
PRESSURE WASHING

LVNG WTRS LLC
SHARP SWORD EXPRESS INC
AXELLE, LLC

NWCLEANINGMASTERS LLC

BABY MOON CRIBS
PNW EXECUTIVE K9 DETECTION
LLC

ALLHORRORS365 LLC

IGNITE FITNESS & PILATES
BLOOD OF GODS LLC

JUST BILLY INVESTMENTS LLC
LUENGAS CONSTRUCTION LLC

HOMES5150

RELEE RANDOM SALES, LLC
DAN M THOMSEN

CHRISTYS CO LLC
BRANNAN AND SONS

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION

Employment Agency.
Contractor, Plumbing

Insurance.

Health coaching

Farm & harvest equipment sales
Handmade crafts

Consultant.

Contractor, Construction.

Piano tuning, repair & service
Hauling services

Contractor, residential remodel
Fiberart sales

Cleaning services

Mobile Massage Therapist.
Consultant.

Equine Sports Massage Therapy.

Adult tennis & wine camps

Contractor, window cleaning
On-line clothing sales
Transportation, Commodities.
Winery - office only (no production)

Window Washer, Gutter Cleaning,
Pressure Washing.

On-line sales

Security Guard Agency

On-line sales, horror related collecti-
bles

Personal fitness training
On-line merchandise sales
Commercial real estate management

Contractor, general construction

Contractor, general construction &
painting

On-line merchandise sales
Rideshare services (Uber, Lyft)
On-line merchandise sales

Contractor, Construction.

WORKPLAY

LOCATION

FEDERAL WAY
DIXIE

PASCO
WALLA WALLA
NY

PASCO
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



TYPE

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Non-Profit

WW Non-Profit

WW Non-Profit

WW Non-Profit

WW Non-Profit

CitYof
Walla
Walla

UBI #

604989924
604991570
604993317
604994954
604995980
604996177
604996831

604998305
604998552
604999992

605001004
605003522
605008160
605012132

313007977
313007977
601349941
601858312

604831929

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES
DECEMBER 2022

NAME

NOLABEES FLOWERS
WASHINGTON PAINT COMPANY
COWBOY QUALITY SERVICES
S.KING LOGISTICS

CHRISTINE EMOTHY BROWN
LIZZETT ZARAGOZA

EL COLOR DE MEXICO LLC

PROFESSIONAL HOUSE PRESER-
VATION & CLEANING

JAMES EVANS, 16BIT COOK
LU BRO - ARTIST

WHITTYPRO
DC EZ CLEAN
FANCY GOODS

TELL IT MEDIA

PROVIDENCE MEDICAL GROUP
GASTROENTEROLOGY

PROVIDENCE MEDICAL GROUP
WOUND CARE

CITIES IN SCHOOLS WASHINGTON
STATE

SAINT FRANCES CABRINI THRIFT
STOR

WALLA WALLA SUMMER THEATER
GROUP

DESCRIPTION

Florist, Floral arrangements
Contractor, Painter

Window Washer, Gutter Cleaning.
Interstate Trucking.

Sales Representative.
Photographer, Pet Sitting.
Entertainment, Mexican folk dancing

Contractor, general handyman ser-
vices & cleaning

Notary public & content streaming
Artist

Video & photograpy production ser-
vices

Window Washer, Cleaning Service.

Interior Decorator.

Communications & marketing services

Health Care Center.

Health Care Center.

Public school dropout prevention coor-

dinator

Thrift Store.

Theater, Acting Instructor, Dance In-
structor, Music Instructor.

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

FEDERAL WAY

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA



