



BUSINESS LICENSES DECEMBER 2022

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	604505352	ANIMAL CLINIC EAST	Veterinarian.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604708477	T7 DENTAL LAB LLC	Dental Laboratory.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604979944	RUTH STREET LLC	Long-term Rental (over 30-days)	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604985629	PROSMILES FAMILY DENTISTRY	Dentist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604992822	MC TAXES LLC	Accounting.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604994153	SMOKE CITY GLASS AND VAPE	Smoking Supplies Retailers.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604997467	JIFFY LUBE	Auto repair & maintenance	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604998223	808 SWEET SHACK	Bakery, Retail.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605006156	CONNIE J PETTYJOHN	Long-term Rental (over 30-days)	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605007946	GARNICA GALLERIA	Garden Center	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605012306	MOCHA MOTION	Coffee Shop.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601421393	NRC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC.	Emergency response & remediation contractor	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602056568	THE KITCHEN PLACE, INC	Wholesale/retail cabinets and appliances	SPOKANE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602421756	CURT FAUS CORPORATION	Contractor, general retail construction	LAKE OSWEGO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602457099	EMERALD CITY MEDICAL STAFF-ING, INC.	Medical staffing services	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602610688	HAZ-TECH DRILLING, INC.	Geotechnical & drilling services	ID
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602625912	NATIONWIDE SECURITY SOLU- TIONS, INC	Home automation, energy, and security.	VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602695483	ERIN GRIFFIN	Sign Language Interpreter.	WAITSBURG
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603077064	BAER TESTING, INC	Construction materials testing service	YAKIMA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603201890	BROTHERS PIPELINE CORP.	Excavation services	KELSO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603321373	MCC	Mechanical repair, electrician, welder	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604298905	JM CONTRACTING LLC	Contractor, construction cleanup	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604385523	JP HANDYMAN SERVICES	Handyman, cleaning, minor construction	TOUCHET
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604500237	NEW AGE TACOS	Food Vendor.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604747202	HR COMPENSATION CONSULT- ANTS, LLC	Business & HR consulting services	FL
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604750808	DUMPSTER CLEANING SERVICES	Pressure Washing.	NEWMAN LAKE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604785778	CUSTOM LUMBER LLC	Millworks, lumber	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604915746	REVOLUTION ENERGY SYSTEMS, INC	Solar Equipment, Sales, Electrical Contractor.	LAKEWOOD
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604953558	7 CUSTOMS LLC	Contracting, General Business.	DAYTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604953649	INDEPENDENT LIVING OPTIONS LLC	In-home support for adultswith developmental challenges	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604967601	C&E FRAMING LLC	Contractor, Framing	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604989284	A&R PACIFIC N.W. CONSTRUCTION LLC	Contractor, General construction & accounting	PASCO





BUSINESS LICENSES DECEMBER 2022

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604989830	EMERALD HEALTHCARE STAFFING LLC	Employment Agency.	FEDERAL WAY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604990794	CHAD THE PLUMBER, LLC	Contractor, Plumbing	DIXIE
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604996032	WYANDOTTE SERVICES, LLC	Insurance.	PASCO
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605003374	HEX HEALTH	Health coaching	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605005673	MAT-HARVESTING	Farm & harvest equipment sales	NY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605008352	LUCKY SPUR BEADING	Handmade crafts	PASCO
WW Home Occ	602140754	VIRGINIA DETWEILER	Consultant.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	603120399	RODIGHIERO CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, Construction.	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	603196666	TARNOWSKI PIANO SERVICE	Piano tuning, repair & service	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	603521756	MAGNAGHI HAULING, LLC	Hauling services	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	604029982	ARCHER PROPERTIES GROUP	Contractor, residential remodel	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	604195546	B'CAUSE OF YOU	Fiberart sales	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	604290491	FLORES CLEANING SERVICES	Cleaning services	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	604389928	KYANITE MASSAGE THERAPY	Mobile Massage Therapist.	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	604578780	FLOW	Consultant.	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	604736633	EQUINE COMFORT MASSAGE, LLC	Equine Sports Massage Therapy.	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	604839692	TENNIS AND WINE CAMPS	Adult tennis & wine camps	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604874014	SPOTLESS WINDOW CLEANING & PRESSURE WASHING	Contractor, window cleaning	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604888398	LVNG WTRS LLC	On-line clothing sales	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	604920003	SHARP SWORD EXPRESS INC	Transportation, Commodities.	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	604939893	AXELLE, LLC	Winery - office only (no production)	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604956639	NWCLEANINGMASTERS LLC	Window Washer, Gutter Cleaning, Pressure Washing.	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	604959311	BABY MOON CRIBS	On-line sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604960177	PNW EXECUTIVE K9 DETECTION LLC	Security Guard Agency	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604968894	ALLHORROR365 LLC	On-line sales, horror related collectibles	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604969204	IGNITE FITNESS & PILATES	Personal fitness training	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604970294	BLOOD OF GODS LLC	On-line merchandise sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604972949	JUST BILLY INVESTMENTS LLC	Commercial real estate management	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	604973529	LUENGAS CONSTRUCTION LLC	Contractor, general construction	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	604974650	HOME5150	Contractor, general construction & painting	WALLA WALLA
VW Home Occ	604976909	RELEE RANDOM SALES, LLC	On-line merchandise sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604981409	DAN M THOMSEN	Rideshare services (Uber, Lyft)	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604988036	CHRISTYS CO LLC	On-line merchandise sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604989078	BRANNAN AND SONS	Contractor, Construction.	WALLA WALLA



BUSINESS LICENSES DECEMBER 2022

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Home Occ	604989924	NOLABEES FLOWERS	Florist, Floral arrangements	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604991570	WASHINGTON PAINT COMPANY	Contractor, Painter	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604993317	COWBOY QUALITY SERVICES	Window Washer, Gutter Cleaning.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604994954	S.KING LOGISTICS	Interstate Trucking.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604995980	CHRISTINE EMOTHY BROWN	Sales Representative.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604996177	LIZZETT ZARAGOZA	Photographer, Pet Sitting.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604996831	EL COLOR DE MEXICO LLC	Entertainment, Mexican folk dancing	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604998305	PROFESSIONAL HOUSE PRESER- VATION & CLEANING	Contractor, general handyman services & cleaning	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604998552	JAMES EVANS, 16BIT COOK	Notary public & content streaming	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604999992	LU BRO - ARTIST	Artist	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605001004	WHITTYPRO	Video & photograpy production services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605003522	DC EZ CLEAN	Window Washer, Cleaning Service.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605008160	FANCY GOODS	Interior Decorator.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605012132	TELL IT MEDIA	Communications & marketing services	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	313007977	PROVIDENCE MEDICAL GROUP GASTROENTEROLOGY	Health Care Center.	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	313007977	PROVIDENCE MEDICAL GROUP WOUND CARE	Health Care Center.	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	601349941	CITIES IN SCHOOLS WASHINGTON STATE	Public school dropout prevention coordinator	FEDERAL WAY
WW Non-Profit	601858312	SAINT FRANCES CABRINI THRIFT STOR	Thrift Store.	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	604831929	WALLA WALLA SUMMER THEATER GROUP	Theater, Acting Instructor, Dance Instructor, Music Instructor.	WALLA WALLA